Channel Daily Schedule Report Sample (partial)

A report of one station’s schedule for one day

Channel Dail
WLIWDT2: 1/20/2016

I S S

6:00 AM
6:30 AM
700 AM
730 AM
2:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1230 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
330 FPM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

Schedule

Fit 2 Stitch

The Grand View

Fati's Mexican Tahle

Hubert Keller: Secrets of a Chef

A Moveahle Feast With Fine Cooking
Ciao Italia

Curious Traveler

Art Waolfe's Travels fo the Edge

Ask This Cld House

American Woodshop

Garden Smart

Scrapbook Soup

Fit 2 Stitch

The Grand View

Pati's Mexican Tahle

Hubert Keller: Secrets of a Chef

A Moveable Feast With Fine Cooking
Ciao Italia

Curious Traveler

Art Wolfe's Travels to the Edge

Rick Steves' Europe

American Woodshaop

Garden Smart

Scrapbook Soup

Ask This Cld House

A Moveahle Feast With Fine Cooking

110
101
411
403
201
2423
103
106
1411
2013
4009
509
110
101
411
403
201
2423
103
106
402
2013
4009
509
1411
303

Great EZ Sewing Styles for Everyone
Yellowstone Mational Park

Family Favorites

Keller Family Treasures, Fart 3

MNew Orleans Garden District

Frittata Party; Una Festa della Frittata
Curious About..\Wales

Alaska: Arctic Mational Wildlife Refuge
Coffee Table; Grass Paver

Architectural Wooden Accents

Me, Me, Me

Great EZ Sewing Styles for Everyone
Yellowstone Mational Park

Family Favorites

Keller Family Treasures, Part 3

Mew Crleans Garden District

Frittata Party; Una Festa della Frittata
Curious About..\Wales

Alaska: Arctic Mational Wildlife Refuge
Marth Wales: Feisty and Poetic

Architectural Wooden Accents

Me, Me, Me
Coffee Table; Grass Paver

Louisville, Kentucky




