Channel Daily Schedule Report Sample (partial)

A report of one station's schedule for one day

Channel Daily Schedule WLIWDT2: 1/20/2016

Time	Duration	Title	Episode #	Episode
6:00 AM	30	Fit 2 Stitch	110	Great EZ Sewing Styles for Everyone
6:30 AM	30	The Grand View	101	Yellowstone National Park
7:00 AM	30	Pati's Mexican Table	411	Family Favorites
7:30 AM	30	Hubert Keller: Secrets of a Chef	403	Keller Family Treasures, Part 3
8:00 AM	30	A Moveable Feast With Fine Cooking	201	New Orleans Garden District
8:30 AM	30	Ciao Italia	2423	Frittata Party; Una Festa della Frittata
9:00 AM	30	Curious Traveler	103	Curious AboutWales
9:30 AM	30	Art Wolfe's Travels to the Edge	106	Alaska: Arctic National Wildlife Refug
10:00 AM	30	Ask This Old House	1411	Coffee Table; Grass Paver
10:30 AM	30	American Woodshop	2013	Architectural Wooden Accents
11:00 AM	30	Garden Smart	4009	
11:30 AM	30	Scrapbook Soup	509	Me, Me, Me
12:00 PM	30	Fit 2 Stitch	110	Great EZ Sewing Styles for Everyone
12:30 PM	30	The Grand View	101	Yellowstone National Park
1:00 PM	30	Pati's Mexican Table	411	Family Favorites
1:30 PM	30	Hubert Keller: Secrets of a Chef	403	Keller Family Treasures, Part 3
2:00 PM	30	A Moveable Feast With Fine Cooking	201	New Orleans Garden District
2:30 PM	30	Ciao Italia	2423	Frittata Party; Una Festa della Frittata
3:00 PM	30	Curious Traveler	103	Curious AboutWales
3:30 PM	30	Art Wolfe's Travels to the Edge	106	Alaska: Arctic National Wildlife Refug
4:00 PM	30	Rick Steves' Europe	402	North Wales: Feisty and Poetic
4:30 PM	30	American Woodshop	2013	Architectural Wooden Accents
5:00 PM	30	Garden Smart	4009	
5:30 PM	30	Scrapbook Soup	509	Me, Me, Me
6:00 PM	30	Ask This Old House	1411	Coffee Table; Grass Paver
6:30 PM	30	A Moveable Feast With Fine Cooking	303	Louisville, Kentucky